昕煒達科技有限公司
D657/3012/15BG  15 公分均光崁燈系列
PC 均光板，可營造柔和氣氛，減少眩光
Specifications：
Model D65712BG D65715BG D63012BG D63015BG
Input AC 90V~260V
Output Voltage DC38~41V
Current 270mA 350mA 270mA 350mA
Power Consumption 12W 15W 12W 15W
Power Factor >0.9
C C T 5700K 3000K
C R I >70
Luminous Flux(Lm) 1170 Lm 1470 Lm 1050 Lm 1320 Lm
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temperature -20~40°C
Storage Temperature -40~70°C
Installation Diamemter 150mm
Materials Aluminum, PC
Dimensions D×H=Ψ1720×43mm
Weight 150g+40g(driver)
Certification BSMI
Note:
4000K or TRIAC dimming function customized production is acceptible.